NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM

Driving measurable health
improvements together

Opioids and Behavioral Health Committee Web Meeting 7

August 18, 2021
2:00 pm —4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. This is a Ring Central meeting with audio and video capabilities:
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1487099661

2. Optional: If unable to access the meeting using the link above, dial +1 (773) 231-9226

+1(773)2319226 and enter passcode 1487099661#

Meeting Objective

e Provide arecap of Web Meeting 6
e Obtain Committee input on updates to the Final Report

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15pm

2:20pm

3:20 pm

3:50 pm

3:55pm

4:00 pm

Welcome

Meredith Gerland, NQF Senior Director
Caroline Carney, Co-Chair

Laura Bartolomei-Hill, Co-Chair

Attendance
Carolee Lantigua, NQF Manager

Web Meeting 6 Recap and Project Updates
Carolee Lantigua

Committee Feedback on FinalReport Updates
Meredith Gerland and Arthur Robin Williams, NQF Consultant

Final Report Public Comments
Meredith Gerland and Arthur Robin Williams

Public Comment
Meredith Gerland

Next Steps
Jhamiel Prince, NQF Analyst

Adjourn

http://www.qualityforum.org

Agenda


http://www.qualityforum.org/
https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1487099661
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