



## Opioids and Behavioral Health Committee Web Meeting 7

August 18, 2021 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. This is a Ring Central meeting with audio and video capabilities: https://meetings.ringcentral.com/j/1487099661
- 2. Optional: If unable to access the meeting using the link above, dial +1 (773) 231-9226 +1(773)2319226 and enter passcode 1487099661#

## **Meeting Objective**

- Provide a recap of Web Meeting 6
- Obtain Committee input on updates to the Final Report

2:00 pm	Welcome Meredith Gerland, NQF Senior Director Caroline Carney, Co-Chair Laura Bartolomei-Hill, Co-Chair
2:05 pm	Attendance Carolee Lantigua, NQF Manager
2:15 pm	Web Meeting 6 Recap and Project Updates Carolee Lantigua
2:20 pm	Committee Feedback on Final Report Updates  Meredith Gerland and Arthur Robin Williams, NQF Consultant
3:20 pm	Final Report Public Comments  Meredith Gerland and Arthur Robin Williams
3:50 pm	Public Comment Meredith Gerland
3:55 pm	Next Steps Jhamiel Prince, NQF Analyst
4:00 pm	Adjourn